
June 30, 2021-updated 09/26/2022 

 
Mercy College of Ohio did not award any additional CARES ACT 
Funding to students for the time-period of 04/01/2021-06/30/2021. 

 

 

as of June 30, 2021

Total HEERF Monies Awarded to Mercy College of Ohio HEERF I HEERF II Total HEERF

Mercy College Allocation of total for Students 443,396.00$      2,056,396.00$   2,499,792.00$   

Mercy College allocation of total for Institution 443,395.00$      3,001,308.00$   3,444,703.00$   

   Total Mercy College allocation 886,791.00$      5,057,704.00$   5,944,495.00$   

HEERF Monies Expended by Mercy College of Ohio HEERF I HEERF II Total HEERF

Mercy College Student portion disbursed to Students 443,396.00$      443,396.00$      886,792.00$      

Mercy College Institution portion disbursed to Students 278,208.00$      -$                     278,208.00$      

Mercy College Institution portion disbursed to Institution -$                     147,907.92$      147,907.92$      

   Total Mercy College HEERF Monies Expended 721,604.00$      591,303.92$      1,312,907.92$   

Total Mercy College HEERF disbursed to Students 721,604.00$      443,396.00$      1,165,000.00$   

Total Mercy College HEERF disbursed to Institution -$                     147,907.92$      147,907.92$      

   Total Mercy College HEERF Monies Expended 721,604.00$      591,303.92$      1,312,907.92$   

HEERF Monies Remaining to be Spent by Mercy College HEERF I HEERF II Total HEERF

Mercy College allocation of total for Students -$                     1,613,000.00$   1,613,000.00$   

Mercy College allocation of total for Institution 165,187.00$      2,853,400.08$   3,018,587.08$   

   Total Mercy College Monies Remaining to be Spent 165,187.00$      4,466,400.08$   4,631,587.08$   


